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LIST OF FUNCTIONS FOR CHAIRMAN/VICE-CHAIRMAN 2005/2006 
 
 
DATE    FUNCTION    TO BE ATTENDED BY 

 
Thursday 20th April  Stourport-on-Severn Civic Society Chairman & Consort 
(7.30 p.m.)   Award – 2006 
    (Social Day Centre, New Street, 
    Stourport-on-Severn) 
 
Saturday 22nd April  Gala Re-opening of the Palace Chairman & Consort 
(6.30 p.m.)   Theatre, Redditch 
    (Palace Theatre, Alcester Street, 
    Redditch) 
 
Saturday 22nd April  St. George’s Day “Cheese and Vice-Chairman & 
(7.30 p.m.)   Wine” Evening    Consort 
    (Town Hall, Evesham) 
 
Sunday 23rd April  St. George’s Day Parade  Chairman & Consort 
(10.20 a.m.)   (St. George’s Church, 
    Kidderminster) 
 
Friday 28th April  Chairman of Worcestershire  Chairman  
(7.00 p.m.)   Evening Reception 
    (Council Chamber, County Hall) 
 
Sunday 30th April  Redditch Borough Council  Chairman  
(10.30 a.m.)   Civic Service 
    (Parish Church of St. Stephen, 
    Redditch) 
 
Sunday 30th April  Pershore Town Civic Service  Chairman  
(3.00 p.m.)   (Pershore Abbey) 
 
 
MAY 
 
Monday 1st May  Lunch with Henry Sandon  Vice-Chairman & 
(10.30 a.m.)   (Pershore Town Hall)   Consort 
 
Friday 5th May   Mayor of Tenbury’s Civic  Chairman & Consort 
(7.30 p.m.)   Charity Dinner 
    (Cadmore Lodge, St. Michael’s 
    Tenbury Wells) 
 
Monday 8th May  Evesham Town Council  Chairman & Consort 
(7.00 p.m.)   Annual Mayor Making Ceremony 
    (Town Hall, Market Place, Evesham) 
 
Tuesday 9th May  Bromsgrove District Council  Chairman & Consort 
(7.30 p.m.)   Drinks & Buffet Supper  
    following  the Annual Meeting 
    of the Council 
    (Council House, Bromsgrove) 
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Sunday 14th May  Evesham Town Council  Chairman & Consort 
(3.00 p.m.)   The Civic Service 
    (All Saints Church, Evesham) 
 
Tuesday 16th May  Youth Makes Music 2006  Chairman & Consort 
(6.30 p.m.)   (Kidderminster Town Hall) 
 
Wednesday 17th May  Annual Council Meeting  Chairman 
(6.00 p.m.)   (Council Chamber, Civic Centre) 


